Name

18 Hole Boys
Levi Vincent
Ethan Leighton
Sam Harrison
Lachlan Weis
Jack Edwards
Finn Couper
Addison Neaves
Harrison David
Dylan Nott

18 Hole Girls
Tara Jenkins
Claire Garrod
Rhiannon Nott
Kasey Sorohan
Tahnee Marshall
Hayley Jenkins
Charleigh Robinson
Jade Escriva

9 Hole Boys

Ryley Malone
Lachlan McCarthy
Joshua Neilson
Cooper Morley
Lex Ansen

Elio DiBella

Neo Thompson
Tom Richardson
Ryan McCarthy
Liam Couper

9 Hole Girls
Chloe Armstrong
Khyla Cursio
Bridie Marshall
Meg Garrod

6 Holes

Joe Pennisi
Emily Ansen
Max McCarthy
Bailey McKenzie
Joel Islambert
Bailey Muskett
Jesse Avery

Handicap Gross

o o U =

24
27
28
32
11

10
10
16
22
26
20

21
18
24
23
32
27
24
31
17
20

14
17
18
24

23
24
16
24
20
18
11

78
85
79
87
97
106
101
161
89

76
92
81
92
88
112
96
106

72
63
61
68
71
61
60
68
58
60

50
56
60
64

34
34
39
43
34
38
29

Nett

Result

77 Gross Winner

80

73 Gross R/Up

78 NTP

73 Nett Winner

79

73 Nett R/Up
129

78

74 Gross Winner/NTP

85

71 Gross R/Up
82

72 Nett R/up
90

70 Nett Winner
86

51

45

37

45

39

34 Nett Winner

36 Nett R/Up

37

41 Gross Winner
40 Gross R/Up/NTP

36 Gross Winner
39 Gross R/Up/NTP
42 Nett R/Up

40 Nett Winner

11 Nett Winner

10 Gross R/Up/NTP
23

19

14 Nett R/Up

20

18 Gross Winner




3 Holes

Jim Breen 18 Gross Winner
Braith Young 15 24 9 Nett Winner
Ben Maudsley 21 Gross R/Up/NTP




